M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Friday March 12,2021

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Palatine 25.000 ¢ 23.050 «, 22.150 s, 24.950 , 95.150
2 Barrington 24 575  20.750 «, 21.100 » 24.100 », 90.525
3 Fremd 24725 o 21.750 » 20.200 , 23.800 »» 90.475
4 Conant 25.300 «» 22.400 » 18.950 s 23.100 «, 89.750
S Hersey 24.500 5 20.250 & 19.700 5 22.750 «, 87.200
6 Prospect 24.250 s 20.750  17.950 », 22.800 s, 85.750
7 Buffalo Grove 23.550 » 19.550 » 20.300 » 21.800 » 85.200
8 Hoffman Estates 23.200 & 17.650 & 15.950 s 20.900 » 77.700
9 Rolling Meadows 16.150 v 14.600 ¢ 12.250 «» 15.300 v 58.300
10 Elk Grove 18.500 @ 5.700 .y 15.000 ¢ 18.950 s, 58.150
11 Schaumburg 20.650 5 6.000 (o 13.100 oy 17.600 0y 57.350




Hosted by: Schaumburg High School

M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Friday March 12,2021

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Angelina Rago
Vivian Galvan
Emily Douglas

Mackenzie Lunkes
Lily Ferber
Libby Suderman
Olivia Washington
Sieanna DeVito
Emily Antonetti
Lily Devereux
Delaney Cyze
Rosie Piscitello
Kaitlyn Folz
Madeline Galliano
Chloe Wintergerst
Marie Kall
Kirsti Smith
Kinga Kierzkowski
Lily Wintergerst
Samantha Crocco

Maria Cedeno Villamediana

Elizabeth Poulin
Elizabeth Franco
Regina Llanos

Yt

School
Prospect
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Fremd
Fremd
Barrington
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Elk Grove

Vault
8.400
8.325
8.350
8.500
8.000
8.400
7.950
8.450
7.900
7.950
8.100
7.800
8.250
8.150
7.850
7.700
7.250
8.350
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.200
6.100
5.800

Bars Beam Floor
8.300 6.850 8.150
7.000 7.300 8500
7.800 6.550 8.100
7.600 6.650 7.750
7.000 7.000 7.850
6.500 6.900 7.950
7.000 6.450 7.900
7.100 6.000 7.650
6.950 6950 6.850
6.750 6.100 7.700
6.450 6.200 7.300
6.800 5.700 7.200
6.750 5.700 6.700
6.450 5.500 7.250
5.500 6.000 7.800
6.000 5.600 7.400
5.600 6.850 6.900
6.000 5.650 6.200
4.800 6.500 7.100
5650 5.000 7.000
5.200 4.600 6.100
4800 4500 6.750
3.700 4.700 7.000
2.000 4500 6.000

Score
31.700
31.125
30.800
30.500
29.850
29.750
29.300
29.200
28.650
28.500
28.050
27.500
27.400
27.350
27.150
26.700
26.600
26.200
26.200
25.350
23.400
23.250
21.500
18.300

Average
7.9250
7.7813
7.7000
7.6250
7.4625
7.4375
7.3250
7.3000
7.1625
7.1250
7.0125
6.8750
6.8500
6.8375
6.7875
6.6750
6.6500
6.5500
6.5500
6.3375
5.8500
5.8125
5.3750
4.5750



M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Friday March 12,2021

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Y. School Ded. Score
1 Mackenzie Lunkes Conant 0.00 8.500
2 Sieanna DeVito Conant 0.00 8.450
3 Kali Drufke Palatine 0.00 8.425
4 Angelina Rago Prospect 0.00 8.400
4 Libby Suderman Fremd 000 8.400
6 Kinga Kierzkowski Schaumburg 0.00 8.350
6 Emily Douglas Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.350
6 Jenna Lazzara Hersey 000 8.350
6 Rebecca Schuiz Conant 000 8.350
10 Nicole Ofurum Fremd 0.00 8.325
10 Vivian Galvan Barrington 000 8.325
12 Mel Reidel Palatine 0.00 8.300
12 Shayla Bradley Conant 000 8.300
14 Katie Bilotas Palatine 0.00 8.275
15 Kaitlyn Folz Barrington 0.00 8.250
16 Madeline Galliano Prospect 000 8.150
17 Kira Bernier Palatine 0.00 8.100
17 Delaney Cyze Hersey 0.00 8.100
19 Anna Wojnicki Hersey 0.00 8.050
20 Victoria Rodriguez Valleniilal Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.000
20 Lily Ferber Fremd 0.00 8.000
20 Rachel Bounpaseuth Fremd 0.00 8.000
20 Lilly Kane Barrington 0.00 8.000
24 Ally Harris Fremd 0.00 7.850
24 Lily Devereux Conant 0.00 7.950
24 Olivia Washington Barrington 0.00 7.950
27 Emily Antonetti Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900
28 Chloe Wintergerst Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.850
29 Rosie Piscitello Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.800
29 Emma Kronberg Palatine 0.00 7.800
29 Melaney Hessling Hersey 0.00 7.800
29 Lily Wintergerst Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
33 Marie Kall Prospect 0.00 7.700
33 Samantha Crocco Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.700
35 Maria Cedeno Villamediana Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.500
36 Lisa Thomas Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.400
36 Lauren Fryer Barrington 0.00 7.400
38 Kirsti Smith Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.250
39 Elizabeth Poulin Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.200
40 Emily Calderon Elk Grove 0.00 6.600
41 Heta Patel Schaumburg 000 6.400
42 Elizabeth Franco Elk Grove 0.00 6.100
43 Stephanie Calderon Schaumburg 000 5.900
44 Regina Llanos Elk Grove 0.00 5.800
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M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School

Uneven Parallel

Place Name
Angelina Rago
Jessica Getz
Emily Douglas
Katie Bilotas
Mayhr Kaur
Tessa Hornstein
Mackenzie Lunkes
Rachel VanDeCotte
Kayla Lathouris
Quincey Pawlikowski
Sam Berry
Sieanna DeVito
Lily Ferber
Lisa Thomas
Olivia Washington
Vivian Galvan
Emily Antonetti
Rosie Piscitello
Lily Devereux
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Kaitlyn Folz

Kaylie Spata
22 Libby Suderman
23 Madeline Galliano
23 Delaney Cyze
25 Mia Foy
26 Kinga Kierzkowski
26 Marie Kall
26 Donna Peterson
26 Victoria Rodriguez Vallenillal
26 Ania Ciborowski
31 Sabina Poplawski
32 Samantha Crocco
32 Jenna Lazzara
34 Kirsti Smith
35 Chloe Wintergerst
36 Maria Cedeno Villamediana
36 Melaney Hessling
38 Olivia Karas
39 Elizabeth Poulin
39 Lily Wintergerst
41 Elizabeth Franco
42 Gianna Gagliani
43 Regina Llanos

Yr.

School
Prospect
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Palatine
Conant
Conant
Palatine
Palatine
Fremd
Fremd
Conant
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Barrington
Barrington
Fremd
Prospect
Hersey
Palatine
Schaumburg
Prospect
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Fremd
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Hersey
Barrington
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Conant
Elk Grove

Friday March 12,2021

Bars Order of Finish

Ded
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
000
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.300
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.100
7.000
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.950
6.800
6.750
6.750
6.600
6.500
6.450
6.450
6.400
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
5.950
5.650
5.650
5.600
5.500
5.200
5.200
5.000
4.800
4.800
3.700
3.300
2.000




M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Friday March 12,2021

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Sedigevl

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Rachel VanDeCotte v Palatine 0.00 7.750
2 Mayhr Kaur Palatine 0.00 7.600
3 Jessica Getz Hersey 0.00 7.400
B Lilly Kane Barrington 0.00 7.350
5 Vivian Galvan Barrington 0.00 7.300
6 Lily Ferber Fremd 0.00 7.000
7 Emily Antonetti Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.950
8 Libby Suderman Fremd 0.00 6.900
9 Angelina Rago Prospect 0.00 6.850
9 Kirsti Smith Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850
11 Kali Drufke Palatine 0.00 6.800
12 Mackenzie Lunkes Conant 0.00 6.650
13 Emily Douglas Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.550
14 Lily Wintergerst Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.500
15 Olivia Washingten Barrington 0.00 6.450
16 Donna Peterson Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.350
17 Ania Ciborowski Fremd 0.00 6.300
18 Delaney Cyze Hersey 0.00 6.200
18 Tessa Hornstein Conant 0.00 6.200
20 Morgan McGrath Palatine 0.00 6.100
20 Melaney Hessling Hersey 0.00 6.100
20 Lily Devereux Conant 0.00 6.100
23 Rutvi Parikh Palatine 0.00 6.000
23 Sieanna DeVito Conant 0.00 6.000
23 Chloe Wintergerst Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.000
26 Kira Larson Hersey 0.00 5.900
27 Quincey Pawlikowski Fremd 0.00 5.800
27 Emily Calderon Elk Grove 0.00 5.800
29 Rosie Piscitello Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.700
29 Kaitlyn Folz Barrington 0.00 5.700
31 Kinga Kierzkowski Schaumburg 0.00 5.650
32 Marie Kall Prospect 0.00 5.600
33 Madeline Galliano Prospect 0.00 5.500
34 Sabina Poplawski Hersey 0.00 5.400
35 Samantha Crocco Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.000
36 Ally Drucker Fremd 0.00 4.900
37 Elizabeth Franco Elk Grove 0.00 4.700
38 Maria Cedeno Villamediana Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.600
38 Olivia Karas Barrington 0.00 4.600
40 Elizabeth Poulin Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.500
40 Regina Llanos Elk Grove 0.00 4.500
40 Samee Guddanti Conant 0.00 4.500
43 Stephanie Calderon Schaumburg 0.00 3.850
44 Heta Patel Schaumburg 0.00 3.600




M.S.L. Junior Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg High School Friday March 12,2021
Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr School Ded Score
1 Rachel VanDeCotte : Palatine 0.00 8.700
2 Vivian Galvan : Barrington 0.00 8.500
3 Kira Bemier : Palatine 0.00 8.200
4 Angelina Rago : Prospect 0.00 8.150
5 Emily Douglas Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.100
6 Morgan McGrath Palatine 0.00 8.050
7 Ania Ciborowski ; Fremd 0.00 8.000
8 Libby Suderman ; Fremd 0.00 7.950
9 Olivia Washington ’ Barrington 0.00 7.900
10 Lily Ferber A Fremd 0.00 7.850
1 Chloe Wintergerst Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
12 Jenna Lazzara Hersey 0.00 7.750
12 Mackenzie Lunkes : Conant 0.00 7.750
14 Lily Devereux A Conant 0.00 7.700
14 Olivia Karas ! Barrington 0.00 7.700
16 Sieanna DeVito . Conant 0.00 7.650
17 Kira Larson : Hersey 0.00 7.600
18 Rebecca Schulz 2 Conant 0.00 7.550
19 Sam Berry Fremd 0.00 7.500
20 Mel Reidel : Palatine 0.00 7.450
21 Marie Kall Prospect 0.00 7.400
21 Anna Wojnicki 3 Hersey 0.00 7.400
23 Delaney Cyze X Hersey 0.00 7.300
23 Tessa Hornstein Conant 0.00 7.300
25 Madeline Galliano Prospect 0.00 7.250
25 Michaela Donovan i Hersey 0.00 7.250
27 Rosie Piscitello . Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.200
27 Amia Dziadkowiec Palatine 0.00 7.200
29 Victoria Rodriguez Vallenillal ) Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.150
30 Lily Wintergerst ; Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.100
31 Lilly Kane Barrington 0.00 7.050
32 Samantha Crocco Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.000
; 32 Elizabeth Franco Elk Grove 0.00 7.000
§ 34 Kirsti Smith Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.900
! 35 Emily Antonetti Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.850
36 Angela Bounpaseuth : Fremd 0.00 6.800
37 Elizabeth Poulin ; Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.750
38 Kaitlyn Folz Barrington 000 6.700
39 Kinga Kierzkowski Schaumburg 0.00 6.200
40 Maria Cedeno Villamediana . Hoffman Estates 000 6.100
41 Regina Llanos Elk Grove 000 6.000
i 42 Emily Calderon v Elk Grove 0.00 5.8950
43 Stephanie Calderon Schaumburg 0.00 5.800
44 Heta Patel Schaumburg 0.00 5.600




